Team Results
PENANG IPSC SHOTGUN CHALLENGE 2013
Printed July 2, 2013 at 0:46

Standard Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 976.1901 Singapore
353.1486 Lee, Matthew
349.0809 Lu, Mighel
273.9606 Wee, Albert
- Ong, Ben
2 949.3461 SSA
350.4922 Chin, Dexter
325.6218 Teh, Ricky
273.2321 Salleh, Adrian
- Amir, Tenku
3 787.5453 RPASC
329.8462 Chiew, Tat Chi
262.3442 Ong, Chris
195.3549 Cheah, Chee Weng
- Law, Sam Sem She
4 0.0000 A&M Security
DQ Kams, David
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Team Results

PENANG IPSC SHOTGUN CHALLENGE 2013
Printed July 2, 2013 at 0:46

Standard Manual Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 879.7025 A&M Security
2 853.2192 Hong Kong

COMPETITOR

Points

391.3522
327.5592
160.7911

334.6109
318.5699
200.0384

Name

Ng, Steven
Lee, Kelvin
Ang, Paul

Chan, Chi Kwong
Cheung, Yiu-Cheong
Ngan, Wilky

Chow, Chi Fai
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